

Ct. Cases 509/2024
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. VIKAS
(Moti Nagar)

01.12.2025

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.
Accused absent.

Bailable warrant issued against the accused received
back unexecuted with report that **accused is in JC in case FIR No.
142/24, PS Jaffarpur.**

Issue production warrant of accused for 08.12.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
01.12.2025 (sy)