

Ct. Cases 509/2024
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. VIKAS
(Moti Nagar)

21.01.2026

Present : Sh. Saurabh, Legal retainer for complainant company.
Sh. Anil Bhasin, Ld. Proxy counsel for complainant.
Sh. Deepak Kumar Devraj, Ld. Counsel for accused (8285014194) alongwith Sh. Narender.
Accused is stated to be in JC.

Accused not produced from JC due to Republic day arrangements.

Issue fresh production warrant of accused for
21.02.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
21.01.2026 (sy)